Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS) on

overall institutional performance

Dear Students
This is a mid-term survey for feedback on teaching-learning process at PiCA.

Please respond to this urgently as we need the feedback analysis to be uploaded.

Teaching Learning Process

2. Are feedbacks collected at PiCA regularly and is it helpful? *

Mark only one oval.

Highly

) To large extent

) Quite helpful

) Satisfactorily

) Notatall

3. Percentage of syllabus covered in the class *

Mark only one oval.

) 8510 100%
) 70 to 84%
) 55t0 69%

) 30to 54%

) Below 30%

4. Preparedness of teachers for the conduction of classes *

Mark only one oval.

) Thoroughly

Satisfactorily

Poorly

) Indifferently

) Won't teach at all

5. Teachers communication skills *

Mark only one oval.

) Generally Ineffective

) Sometimes Effective

) Just Satisfactorily

) Very Poor Communication

Always Effective
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6. Teachers approach in general *

Mark only one oval.

) Excellent
) Very good
) Good

) Fair

) Poor

7. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

Mark only one oval.

) Always Fair
) Usually Fair
) Sometimes Unfair

_ Usually Unfair

Unfair

8. performance in assignments was discussed with you *

Mark only one oval.

) Everytime

) Usually
D Occasionally/Sometimes
D Rarely

) Never

9. Internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students in the *
institute

Mark only one oval.

) Regularly

) Often

) Sometimes
_ Rarely

Never

10.  Facilitation of the teaching and mentoring process at PiCA helps you *

Mark only one oval.

) Significantly

) Very Well
) Moderately
) Marginally

) Not at All
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11.  PiCA provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

Mark only one oval.

) Strongly agree
) Agree

_ ) Neutral

@) Disagree

() strongly disagree

12. You are informed about the expected outcomes in every subject *

Mark only one oval.

) Everytime
) Usually
) Occasionally/Sometimes

) Rarel

) Never

13.  Mentor follows up with you *

Mark only one oval.

) Everytime

() Usually

) Occasionally/Sometimes
D) Rarely

) Never

14.  Teachers explain with examples and applications. *
Mark only one oval.
") Everytime
") Usually
") Occasionally/Sometimes
() Rarely

__ ) Never

15.  The teachers encourage you *

Mark only one oval.

) Fully
) Reasonably

) Partially

) Slightly

) Unable to
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences

Mark only one oval.

) To a great extent

) Moderate

) Somewhat
) Very Little

) Not at all

17.  You are encouraged to participate in extracurricular activities. *

Mark only one oval.

) Strongly agree
) Agree

) Neutral

D) Disagree

_ Strongly disagree

18. At PiCA, you learn soft skills, life skills and employability skills *

Mark only one oval.

_) To a great extent
) Moderate

) Somewhat

) Very Little

) Not at All

19.  How many teachers use projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching. *

Mark only one oval.

) Above 90%
) 70 to 89%
) 50 to 69%
) 30to 49%

) Below 29%

20. The overall quality of of education at PiCA is very good *

Mark only one oval.

) Strongly agree
D) Agree

) Neutral
) Disagree

) Strongly disagree

Please give your positive suggestions to improve the overall teaching - learning
experience at PiCA (Please give at least three suggestions). Please avoid
negative and critical comments about any person.
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21. Suggestion *

22.  Suggestion *

23.  Suggestion *

THANK YOU!

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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learning
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Practical
19/12/2024 . 70 to . . |Always . , Above learning can
11:11:08 Quite helpful 84% Satisfactorily Effective Good Usually Fair |Usually Sometimes|Moderately |Neutral |Usually |Usually Usually |Fully |Moderate |[Neutral |Moderate 90% Neutral be
incorporated
i No student
19/12/2024 . . |85t0 Sometimes . To a great 70 to
11:11:26 Satisfactorily 100% Throughly Effective Good Always Fair |Usually Often Very Well Agree |Usually |Usually Usually  |Fully extent Agree Moderate 89% Agree S;(ggre;r:ge
19/12/2024 T large 85 to Satisfactorily Some_times Very good |Usually Fair |[Everytime Often Very Well Strongly Never |Everytime |Everytime |Fully |Moderate |Agree Moderate 7010 |Strongly IlénaprLCiJXgE
11:11:32 extent 100% Effective agree 89% |agree processes
Till Now The
19/12/2024 : 8510 Always . : L Strongly . . : To a great |Strongly |To a great |[Above |Strongly |Overall
11-13:27 Highly 100% Throughly Effective Excellent |Always Fair [Everytime Regularly |Significantly agree EverytimgEverytime |Everytime |Fully extent agree extent 90% agree  Experience Is
Good
19/12/2024 , 70 to Always . . - Strongly . , . To a great |Strongly [To a great |Above [Strongly ,
11:13'55 Highly 84% Throughly Effective Excellent |Always Fair [Everytime Often Significantly agree EverytimeEverytime |Everytime |Fully extent agree extent 90% agree Drafting table
19/12/2024 Highly 85 1o Throughly Always Excellent |Always Fair |Everytime Often Very Well Strongly EverytiméEverytime |Everytime |Fully To agreat|Strongly [To agreat |70to Strongly Xmgcs *
11:14:21 100% Effective agree extent agree extent 89% |agree Motivate Us
19/12/2024 : 85to Always . . - Strongly . : . To a great |Strongly [To a great |Above [Strongly .
111457 Highly 100% Throughly Effective Excellent |Always Fair |Everytime Regularly |Significantly agree EverytimeEverytime |Everytime |Fully extent agree extent 90%  |agree Nothing
Communicatio
19/12/2024 . 70 to . . |Sometimes . . . 70 to n skills with
11-15:15 Quite helpful 84% Satisfactorily Effective Very good |Usually Fair |[Everytime Often Moderately |Agree |Usually |Usually Everytime [Fully  |Moderate |Agree Moderate 89% Agree mentors are
good
19/12/2024 |To large 85to Always . . . . : To a great Toagreat |[70to |Strongly More model
11-1555 extent 100% Throughly Effective Excellent |Always Fair |Everytime Often Very Well Agree |EverytimeEverytime |Everytime |Fully extent Agree extent 89% |agree work
19/12/2024 . 85to . . |Just : . , Above International
11-16:04 Quite helpful 100% Satisfactorily Satisfactorily Fair Always Fair |Usually Often Moderately |Neutral |Usually |Usually Usually |PartiallyModerate |Agree Moderate 90% N}utral trips
™
Smart board
19/12/2024 . 851to . : : . : . . Strongly |To a great |70 to
111714 Quite helpful 100% Satisfactorily Usually Fair |Everytime Sometimes|Very Well Agree |Everytim¢Everytime |Usually |Fully  |Moderate agree extent piﬂﬁi‘}@l?ﬁﬁgree Eggglfngfe
' F ITECT
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19/12/2024 : 851to . . |Always . . - Strongly : . JTo a great To a great |[Above |Strongly |International
11:17-24 Highly 100% Satisfactorily Effective Very good |Always Fair |[Everytime Regularly |Significantly agree Usually |Everytime |Everytime Reason‘extent Agree extent 90% lagree  |study tour
Eventin
1191/:1127/:230024 Quite helpful ?g(;[oo/o Throughly é:‘\;\éac)t/i?/e Very good |Usually Fair |[Everytime Regularly |Very Well iggégly Usually |Occasionall |Everytime |Fully 'Ie')c()t:n%reat ggr%r;gly Z)?t:ng[]reat 280}? g;rr%r;gly gﬁlll;lagnittlme
after 3 pm
More theory
lectures would
be fun
1191/,1127/_230524 Quite helpful 5138(;[00/0 Satisfactorily é:‘\;\é?t/i?/e Good Always Fair |Everytime Rarely Very Well Agree |Usually |Usually Usually  |Fully 'Ie'gt:n%reat Neutral '(Ia'gtgngt]reat 280}? Agree |conducted in
U classroom
rather than
studio.
Mentors teach
1191/:1128/:220124 Z)?t;r?e ?got?/o Throughly é:‘\li\(le?t/i?/e Very good |Always Fair |Everytime Often Significantly :gt]rrc:er;gly EverytimgEverytime |Everytime |Fully |Moderate iggégly '(Ia')c()t:n?reat ;80}? iggégly SLnrggrksetan d
very well
More
1191/'1128/'220824 Quite helpful 513(5)(;[00/0 Throughly é:‘\lf\(leac‘:)t/i?/e Very good |Always Fair |Everytime Regularly |Significantly |Agree |EverytimgEverytime |Everytime |Fully ;’gt:ngt]reat Agree th:n?reat 57;802) Agree |practical
" than theory
Very
excellent
teaching i
enjoy
19/12/2024 . 85to Always . . R Strongly . . . To a great To a great |Above |Strongly attending the
11-18:29 Quite helpful 100% Throughly Effective Excellent |Always Fair |Everytime Often Significantly agree EverytiméEverytime |Everytime |Fully extent Agree extent 90% |agree lectures as
T the teachers
create an
environment
of easy and
fun learning.
Please take
. us to an
1191/'1128/'230624 Quite helpful ?gé&) Throughly Egg]cetit\l/rges Very good |Usually Fair |Usually Sometimes|Very Well Agree |OccasionUsually Usually  |Fully Z)?tgngtjreat Agree Moderate ;8(;;) Agree |international
T study tour/
site visit
19/12/2024 . 85 to Always . - Strongly , To a great |Strongly 70to |Strongly |International
11-18:46 Quite helpful 100% Throughly Effective Excellent |Usually Fair [Usually Regularly |Significantly agree Usually |Everytime |Usually |Fully extent agree Moderate 89% agree  [trip ( Egypt )
A stationary
for
19/12/2024 |To large 85to Always . . . . . : To a great Toagreat |70to |Strongly .
11-19:07 extent 100% Throughly Effective Excellent |Always Fair [Everytime Regularly |Significantly |Agree |EverytimgEverytime |Everytime |Fully extent Agree extent 89% |agree gzcggstcit#re
campus
International
12/%/8224 thgrf’e ?gg&, Satisfactorily é:‘\;\(la?:)t/i?/e Very good |Usually Fair |Usually Sometimes|Significantly |Agree |EverytimgUsually Usually |Fully  |Moderate |Agree Moderate 2802) Agree [trip for Study
T tour
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19/12/2024 . . |85to . . |Always : : - . . To a great |Strongly |To a great |50 to No any
11:20:08 Satisfactorily 100% Satisfactorily Effective Good Usually Fair |Everytime Regularly |Significantly |Agree |EverytimgUsually Usually  |Partially extent agree extent 69% Agree suggestions
19/12/2024 Quite helpful 70 to Throughl Always Excellent |Usually Fair [Everytime Regularly |Very Well Agree |Everytim¢Everytime |Everytime |Full Moderate Strongly Moderate 70to  IStrongly gézwssgrin
11:20:13 P 84% 9y Effective y y 9 y y 9 y y y y agree 89%  |agree teach?/ng 9
19/12/2024 |To large 70 to . . |Sometimes : 70 to
11-20:17 extent 84% Satisfactorily Effective Very good |Usually Fair |Usually Often Very Well Agree |Usually |Usually Usually |Fully |Moderate |Agree Moderate 89% Agree |Ovarall good
19/12/2024 Highl 85 to Satisfactoril Always Very good |Always Fair |Everytime Often Significantl Strongly EverytimgEverytime |Everytime |Full To a great Strongly |To a great |70 to  Strongly ergS:(dtgztin
11:20:47 gnly 100% Y |Effective Y9 y y 9 y agree y y y Y lextent agree extent 89% |agree every month
19/12/2024 : 85to Always . . . Strongly . . . ._,|To a great |Strongly |To a great |[Above |Strongly |[Nothing more
11-20:54 Highly 100% Throughly Effective Excellent |Always Fair [Everytime Regularly |Significantly agree EverytimgEverytime |Everytime |Partially extent agree extent 90% |agree  |to suggest
Lockers
19/12/2024 Quite helpful /0 to Satisfactoril Always Very good |Always Fair [Everytime Sometimes|Very Well Strongly EverytimegEverytime |Everytime |Slightly Moderate |Agree Toagreat |70to Strongly srr]c?\lljilc?egio
11:21:01 P 84% Y |Effective Y9 y y y agree y y y gntly 9 extent 89%  |agree gv ery student
with lock
19/12/2024 Satisfactoril 70 to Satisfactoril Sometimes Good Usually Fair |Usuall Often Significantly |Neutral |Everytime¢Usuall Usuall Partiall To a great Neutral |Somewhat 70to Neutral mﬁgﬁw:t?onal
11:21:39 Y l8a% Y |Effective y y 9 y y y y Ylextent 89% trip
. Give Locker to
19/12/2024 : 70 to Sometimes . . : . : 70 to
112151 Highly 84% Throughly Effective Good Usually Fair |Everytime Regularly |Moderately |Agree |OccasionUsually Everytime |PartiallyModerate |Neutral |Somewhat 89% Agree SIEZCh student
19/12/2024 : 851to Always . . N Strongly . . . To a great |Strongly |To a great |Above |Strongly |International
11:22:00 Highly 100% Throughly Effective Excellent |Always Fair [Everytime Regularly |Significantly agree EverytimgEverytime |Everytime |Fully extent agree extent 90% agree  |study tour
19/12/2024 . 85 to Always . . - Strongly . , Strongly |To a great |50 to Student
11:22:30 Quite helpful 100% Throughly Effective Very good |Usually Fair |Everytime Regularly |Significantly agree EverytimgEverytime |Usually |Fully |Moderate agree extent 69% Agree lockers
19/12/2024 : 851to Always : . Strongly . . . ._,|To a great |Strongly |To a great |50 to .
11:22:42 Highly 100% Throughly Effective Excellent |Usually Fair |Everytime Regularly |Very Well agree EverytiméEverytime |Everytime |Partially extent agree extent 69% Agree  |Nothing
An
19/12/2024 |To large 851to Always . . N Strongly . . To a great |Strongly |To a great |70 to : :
11:23:48 extent 100% Throughly Effective Excellent |Always Fair |Everytime Regularly |Significantly agree EverytimeRarely Everytime |Fully extent agree extent 89% Agree gttsér;attézrrlal
19/12/2024  To large 85 to Throughl Always Excellent |Always Fair [Everytime Often Significantl Strongly EverytimgEverytime |Everytime |Full To a great Agree Toagreat |/0to Strongly Ir_ee CLtJlIJeZ(raIS e
11:24:09 extent 100% 9 Efrective y y 9 y agree y y y Y lextent 9 extent 89% _-fagree 9 Y
\ / conducted
19/12/2024 . 85to . . |Always {:,-ﬁ_-'%\\ : . Strongly . . . ._.|To a great |Strongly |To a grea,t’/ i@\‘/\e Change the
11-24-18 Quite helpful 100% Satisfactorily Effective Excelle Sl &/erytlme Regularly |Significantly agree Everytime¢Everytime |Everytime |Partially extent agree  lextent ppInEsIP Aleutral TIS_t,_O_Ol to chair
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Every other
. things are
19/_12/ ,2024 Satisfactorily 70 to Satisfactorily Some_tlmes Very good |Usually Fair |Occasionally/S |Sometimes|Moderately |Neutral |EverytimeUsually Everytime [|Slightly [Very Little |Disagree |Very Little Above Neutral |good all
11:24:18 84% Effective 90% faculties are
nice
19/12/2024 | 85 to . _|Sometimes . . . . . Above All faculty is
. Quite helpful Satisfactorily . Good Usually Fair |Everytime Often Moderately |Agree |EverytimgUsually Everytime |PartiallyModerate |Agree Moderate Agree |good and
11:24:55 100% Effective 90% support
Marking
19/12/2024 . 70 to . . |Always . . Strongly . , . To a great |Strongly Above
11-25:34 Quite helpful 84% Satisfactorily Effective Very good |Always Fair |[Everytime Often Very Well agree EverytimeEverytime |Everytime |Fully extent agree Moderate 90% Agree E)éstgg:tgust
Itis good . But
need more
19/12/2024 : 851to Always . . Strongly . : . To a great |Above |[Strongly .
11-25:53 Highly 100% Throughly Effective Very good |Always Fair |Usually Regularly |Significantly agree EverytimeEverytime |Everytime [Fully |Not at all |Agree extent 90% agree Ea:'?hcélrct?:an
just teaching.
19/12/2024 |To large 85 to Always . . . , . To a great |Strongly Above Mic use ..
11:25:57 extent 100% Throughly Effective Very good |Always Fair |Everytime Often Very Well Agree |Everytim¢Everytime |Everytime Fully extent agree Moderate 90% Agree
Just to keep
19/12/2024 : 85to Always . . A . . . 30 to .
11:27:26 Highly 100% Throughly Effective Very good |Always Fair |Usually Sometimes|Significantly |Agree |OccasionEverytime |OccasionaUnable {Somewhat/Agree Moderate 49% Agree thlngs as the
guestions are
Plz include
Nearby site
visit under
19/12/2024 |To large 70 to . . |Always . . Strongly . , . Strongly |To a great |[Above |Strongly |college
11:27-36 extent 84% Satisfactorily Effective Very good |Always Fair |Everytime Regularly |Very Well agree EverytiméEverytime |Everytime |[Fully  |Moderate agree extent 90% |agree  [fundsfees
atleast
travelling
expenses.
collab
19/12/2024 , 85 to Always . . - Strongly . , . To a great|Strongly |Toagreat |[50to [Strongly |between
11:32:52 Highly 100% Throughly Effective Excellent |Always Fair [Everytime Regularly |Significantly agree EverytimeEverytime |Everytime |Fully extent agree extent 69% agree  (different
departments
19/12/2024 . . |70 to Just . . : : 30to More site visit
11-34'56 Satisfactorily 84% Throughly Satisfactorily Good Always Fair |Everytime Often Moderately |Agree |Usually |Occasionall|Usually |Partially Moderate |Neutral |Somewhat 49% Agree and field trips
13/12/2024 Highly 55 o Throughly Some_times Good Always Fair |Everytime Regularly |Significantly Strongly EverytimeEverytime |Everytime |Fully To agreat|Strongly ‘Toagreat 70to  |Strongly gggdfaacnudlty °
09:25:33 69% Effective agree extent agree extent 89% agree polite
1034_1225/_250924 théir?e ?(5)(;[00/0 Satisfactorily E?fgletit\l/rges Very good [Usually Fair |[Everytime Sometimes|Very Well Neutral |Usually [Usually Usually |Fully |Moderate |[Agree |Somewhat gg(;[/;) Agree |Good
13/12/2024 . 85to . . |Just Usually . . . 70to Fairness
09:26:07 Quite helpful 100% Satisfactorily Satisfactorily Good Unfair Everytime Often Moderately |Neutral |OccasionUsually Usually |PartiallyModerate |Neutral |Somewhat 89% Neutral required
13/12/2024 |To large 85to Always . . Strongly . . Strongly |To a great |70 to .
09:26-14 extent 100% Throughly Effective Excellent |Always Fair [Everytime Regularly |Very Well agree OccasionEverytime |Usually |Fully  |Moderate agree extent 89% Agree |Nothing
o Pica helps to
develop a lot
13/12/2024 . . 185t0 Always ¥ ARC A . : - Strongly : To a great Strongly :
09:26:20 Satisfactorily 100% Throughly Effective jé%bgm?,#\j qﬁays Fair \Usually Sometimes|Significantly agree Usually |Everytime |Usually |Fully |Moderate |Agree extent agree gfngew skills
| Efrx_c.;.-- e ?é\{.l 1 AL <o [experience
[y = y ey T T e
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They help us

13/12/2024 |To large 85to Sometimes . . To a great Above .
09:26:30 extent 100% Throughly Effective Very good |Usually Fair [Usually Often Very Well Agree |Usually |Usually Everytime |Fully extent Agree Moderate 90% Agree g]rgk\)/é%
bﬂnﬁng
13/12/2024 . 70 to . . |Sometimes Sometimes . , 70 to services in
09:26:57 Quite helpful 84% Satisfactorily Effective Good Unfair Everytime Often Moderately |Neutral |Usually |Usually Usually |PartiallyModerate |Neutral |Somewhat 89% Neutral college itself
as it's
Site visit and
13/12/2024 Quite helpful 95 10 Throughly Jus_t . |Fair Usually Fair |Everytime Rarely Marginally  |Neutral |OccasionUsually Usually |Fully  |Very Little |Agree Moderate 7010 Neutral \r/]v?)rrllc(j:h(())?)
09:27:51 69% Satisfactorily 89% must be
integrated
13/12/2024  To large 5510 Satisfactoril Sometimes Very good sometimes Occasionally/S |Rarel Moderatel Neutral |Usually |Rarel Usuall Full Moderate |Agree Moderate 50to Neutral gr?g ,tA%uct):]D
09:28:12 extent 69% Y |Effective Y9 Unfair y y y y y y y 9 69% same day
13/12/2024 |To large 70 to Always . . Toagreat |70to Knowledge
09:28:34 extent 84% Throughly Effective Very good |Usually Fair |Usually Often Very Well Agree |Usually |Everytime |Usually |Fully |Moderate |Agree extent 89% Agree teaching staff
13/12/2024 |To large 85 to . . |Always . ) 70 to no hand on
09:28:35 extent 100% Satisfactorily Effective Very good |Always Fair |Usually Often Very Well Neutral |Usually [Usually Usually |ReasoniModerate |Agree Moderate 89% Agree workshop
Architectural
Design lecture
attendance
must be taken
13/12/2024 |To large 70 to . . |Always . . . . Above till 8:45 am
09:28:52 extent 84% Satisfactorily Effective Excellent |Usually Fair [Usually Regularly |Very Well Agree |Everytim¢Everytime |Everytime [Fully  |[Moderate |Agree Moderate 90% Agree rather than
8:30 am ( late
in case of
taking
printouts ).
Please teach
13/12/2024 . 85to Always : . . . : To a great To a great |Above :
09:29:07 Quite helpful 100% Throughly Effective Good Usually Fair |Everytime Regularly |Very Well Agree |Everytim¢Everytime |Everytime Fully extent Agree extent 90% Agree \(/)Vfltgtltjrc]jirﬁ)tzce
13/12/2024 |To large 70 to . . |Sometimes . . A . : To a great |Strongly 70 to .
09:29:17 extent 84% Satisfactorily Effective Very good |Usually Fair |[Everytime Often Significantly |Agree |EverytimgUsually Everytime |Fully extent agree Moderate 89% Agree |Nil
Please
ide more
13/12/2024 . . |70to . - |gust . . . Above proviae
09:29:17 Satisfactorily 84% Satisfactorily Satisfactorily Good Usually Fair |Usually Sometimes|Very Well Neutral |Usually |Occasionall Usually [Fully |Somewhat|Neutral |Somewhat 90% Neutral tselfh\r?isclztasl, for
subjects.
. . Don't put Ad
13/12/2024 . 55to Sometimes . , , . , 70to
09:29-18 Quite helpful 69% Throughly Effective Good Usually Fair [Usually Often Moderately |Neutral |OccasionOccasionall OccasionaPartially|Somewhat|Neutral |Somewhat 89% Neutral Eangde'ltger
Outdoor
13/12/2024 , 85 to Always . . Strongly , . To a great To a great Above :
09:29:27 Highly 100% Throughly Effective Very good |Usually Fair |[Everytime Often Very Well agree Usually |Everytime |Everytime |Fully extent Neutral extent 90% Agree teaphmg can
be introduced
13/12/2024 Highly 85 1o Throughly Always Excellent |Usually Fair |Usually Often Very Well Strongly OccasionEverytime |Everytime |PartiallyModerate Strongly |To a great |Above  Strongly gr?g Itdput A
09:29:27 100% Effective agree agree extent 90% |agree together
Attendance
L can be taken
13/12/2024 Quite helpful 85to Satisfactoril Sometimes Usuall Sometimes|Moderatel Neutral |Usually [Usuall OccasionalPartially|Moderate |Agree Not *|30 to Agree ggi%ﬁé?of
09:29:28 P 1100% Y |Effective y y y y y 9 49% |19 orints
PRINCIPAL el students are
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1034,12254_230424 Quite helpful ggo}: Satisfactorily E?f[anciit\lges Good LSJ(r)]fn;ﬁUmes Usually Sometimes|Moderately |Neutral |Usually |Usually Usually |PartiallyModerate |Disagree |Moderate 280}? Agree |Good
ég/g/igm Quite helpful 220}: Satisfactorily E?ﬂranciit\l/r:es Good Usually Fair |Occasionally/S |Rarely Moderately |Agree |EverytimgOccasionall|OccasionalPartially Somewhat|Agree Moderate 280}? Neutral |Excellent
More practical
13/12/2024 . . 185t0 Just Usually . . , 50 to and live
09:29:55 Satisfactorily 100% Throughly Satisfactorily Excellent Unfair Everytime Often Very Well Agree |OccasionEverytime |Usually |Fully |Somewhat/Neutral |Somewhat 69% Neutral example
reasoning
13/12/2024 . . |70 to . . |Sometimes . . . : : . 50 to L
09:29-56 Satisfactorily 84% Satisfactorily Effective Good Usually Fair |Usually Sometimes|Very Well Neutral |OccasionOccasionall {Usually |Partially|Somewhat|Disagree Moderate 69% Neutral |More site visit
Hands on
activities for
13/12/2024 |To large 85 to . . |Generally . . . . |To a great To agreat |Above skill
09:30:27 extent 100% Satisfactorily Ineffective Excellent |Usually Fair |Everytime Often Very Well Agree |Everytim¢Usually Usually |Partially extent Agree extent 90% Agree development
rather than
cseminars
Hands on
13/12/2024 Highly 85 to Throughly Always Excellent |Usually Fair |Everytime Regularly |Significantly Strongly Usually |Usually Usually |Fully To a great Agree Toagreat |Above |Strongly ggg\gltgpfr%reﬂ?”
09:30:27 100% Effective agree extent extent 90% |agree rather than
Seminar
13/12/2024 |To large 70 to . . |Sometimes . 70to More practical
09:30-46 extent 84% Satisfactorily Effective Very good |Usually Fair |Usually Often Very Well Agree |Usually |Usually Usually |Fully |Moderate |[Neutral |Moderate 89% Agree experiences.
13/12/2024 55to Sometimes . : To a great 70 to More practical
09:31:09 Not at all 69% Throughly Effective Very good |Usually Fair [Usually Sometimes|Very Well Neutral |Usually |Usually Usually |Fully extent Agree  |Somewhat 89% Agree knowledge
For DD, it
would have
been quite
helpful if we
had been
taught in
13/12/2024 7o large 8510 Throughly Some_times Very good |Usually Fair |Everytime Regularly |Significantly |Agree |EverytimgEverytime |Everytime |Fully |Moderate |Agree Toagreat |70to Strongly Elheepth about
09:31:38 extent 100% Effective extent 89%  |agree feasibility
report, how
to produce
one, and the
formalities
we have to
go through.
College hours
13/12/2024 |To large 70 to . . |Always . : I, Strongly . To a great |Strongly 70to
09:31-44 extent 84% Satisfactorily Effective Excellent |Usually Fair [Usually Sometimes|Significantly agree Usually |Usually Everytime |Fully extent agree Moderate 89% Agree Isehsc;uld be
PRINCIPAL ECTUR
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13/12/2024
09:31:53

Highly

55 to
69%

Throughly

Always
Effective

Excellent |Always Fair

Everytime

Regularly

Significantly

Strongly
agree

Everytime

Everytime

Everytime

Fully

Moderate

Agree

To a great
extent

Above
90%

Agree

| think it will
be
extremely
profitable for
all students
if we have
more books
on software
skills in our
library
(Rhino,
Grasshopper
), or
someone to
guide us
with that.

13/12/2024
09:31:59

Quite helpful

85 to
100%

Throughly

Always
Effective

Excellent |Always Fair

Everytime

Often

Very Well

Agree

Everytime

Usually

Usually

Fully

Moderate

Strongly
agree

Moderate

Above
90%

Strongly
agree

My
experience
was very good

13/12/2024
09:32:12

To large
extent

55 to
69%

Satisfactorily

Just

Satisfactorily

Very good |Usually Fair

Usually

Sometimes

Very Well

Agree

Usually

Usually

Usually

Fully

Moderate

Agree

Moderate

70 to
89%

Agree

Changes in
time table as
two main
subjects like
and ad and id
are on same
day.

13/12/2024
09:32:36

Quite helpful

55 to
69%

Satisfactorily

Sometimes
Effective

Good Usually Fair

Rarely

Sometimes

Moderately

Neutral

Usually

Occasionall

Everytime

Fully

Moderate

Neutral

Moderate

70 to
89%

Neutral

More practical
lectures for
btech.

13/12/2024
09:32:40

Quite helpful

55 to
69%

Satisfactorily

Always
Effective

Very good |Always Fair

Everytime

Regularly

Very Well

Agree

Occasion

Usually

Usually

Fully

Moderate

Agree

Moderate

70 to
89%

Agree

Regular site
visits should
be managed
by the college

13/12/2024
09:32:41

Highly

55 to
69%

Satisfactorily

Sometimes
Effective

Good Usually Fair

Everytime

Often

Very Well

Strongly
agree

Occasion

Everytime

Usually

Fully

Somewhat

Strongly
agree

Moderate

70 to
89%

Agree

Time table
Should be
equally
distributed as
per subjects.

13/12/2024
09:32:57

Highly

85 to
100%

Throughly

Always
Effective

Very good |Always Fair

Everytime

Regularly

Very Well

Agree

Everytime

Everytime

Everytime

Fully

To a great
extent

Agree

To a great
extent

70 to
89%

Agree

Need
recorded
lectures for
TOS for
revision

13/12/2024
09:34:30

Highly

85 to
100%

Satisfactorily

Sometimes
Effective

Excellent |Always Fair

Usually

Sometimes

Very Well

Strongly
agree

Everytime

Everytime

Everytime

Fully

Moderate

Strongly
agree

Moderate

Above
90%

Agree

To provide
buses for site
visits as we
need to pay
everytime

13/12/2024
09:35:52

Quite helpful

70 to
84%

Satisfactorily

Always
Effective

Everytime

Sometimes

Very Well

Disagre
e

Usually

Usually

Everytime

Reasong

To a great
extent

Mit'ca
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13/12/2024 . 55to . . |Sometimes : . . . . . 70 to Site visit for
09-36:11 Quite helpful 69% Satisfactorily Effective Good Usually Fair |Everytime Sometimes|Moderately |Neutral |EverytimgOccasionall \Usually |Slightly |[Somewhat|Neutral |Somewhat 89% Agree B tech
13/12/2024 . . |55 to . . |Always . : . . Strongly |To a great |70 to The teaching
09:36-38 Satisfactorily 69% Satisfactorily Effective Very good |Always Fair |Usually Sometimes|Moderately |Agree  |EverytimgUsually Everytime [Fully  |Moderate agree extent 89% Agree is awesome.
13/12/2024 . . |55 to . . |Sometimes : . . 70to Change ID's
09:37-05 Satisfactorily 69% Satisfactorily Effective Very good |Usually Fair |Usually Sometimes|Very Well Agree |Usually |Occasionall|Usually |Fully |Somewhat/Neutral |Somewhat 89% Agree timetable
There should
be more
. . official site
13/_12/ ,2024 Quite helpful 70 to Satisfactorily Sometimes Good Sometimes Usually Often Moderately |Neutral |OccasionOccasionall|Usually |Partially|Somewhat Disagree |[Moderate 70to Neutral |visits which
11:09:13 84% Effective Unfair 89% should be
provided by
college.
15/12/2024 . 55 to . . |Sometimes . 50 to
50:22'55 Quite helpful 69% Satisfactorily Effective Good Usually Fair |Usually Often Moderately |Neutral |Usually |Usually Usually |Fully |Moderate |Agree Moderate 69% Neutral |Very good
. Need more
18/12/2024 55to . . |Sometimes Usually R . : 70to .
13:18:00 Not at all 69% Satisfactorily Effective Good Unfair Usually Regularly |Significantly |Neutral |Usually |Usually Everytime [Fully  |[Moderate |Neutral |Very Little 89% Agree (raevlzmgg
17/12/2024 : 85to . . |Always . . N Strongly |[Everytim , . To a great |Strongly 70 to
13-15:34 Highly 100% Satisfactorily Effective Good Always Fair |Everytime Regularly |Significantly agree e Everytime |Everytime |Fully extent agree Moderate 89% Agree |Good
17112/2024 - To large 30 to Satisfactoril Sometimes Very good |Usually Fair |Usuall Often Moderatel Agree |Usually [Usuall Usuall Full Moderate Strongly Moderate /0to  IStrongly glr?eerd g:i?:re
13:16:11 extent 54% Y |Effective Y9 y y y 9 y y y y agree 89% agree ambi% nce
Occasio Occasion
17/12/2024 . 85 to . . |Sometimes . nally/ ally/ . Above Need more
13-16:46 Quite helpful 100% Satisfactorily Effective Very good |Usually Fair |Usually Rarely Very Well Neutral Sometim Usually Sometime Fully  |Somewhat|Neutral |Very Little 90% Agree site visits
es S
Occasion
17/12/2024 . . |70 to Sometimes : Sometime Everytim ally/ : 70 to More site
13-16:54 Satisfactorily 84% Poorly Effective Good Usually Fair |Usually s Moderately |Agree e Usually Sometime PartiallyModerate |Agree Moderate 89% Neutral visits
S
17/12/2024 . 85to Always : . 70 to Often field
13:17:06 Quite helpful 100% Throughly Effective Very good |Usually Fair |Everytime Often Moderately |Agree |Usually |Usually Usually |Fully |Moderate |Agree Moderate 89% Agree visit
) Time for extra
17/12/2024 |To large 70 to . . |Sometimes . Strongly To a great Above .
13:17:08 extent 84% Satisfactorily Effective Very good |Usually Fair |Usually Often Very Well agree Usually |Usually Usually  |Fully extent Agree Moderate 90% Agree ;lég\tjllgés
Add more
17/12/2024 : 851to Always . . Sometime Strongly [Everytim . To a great Above value added
13:17:28 Highly 100% Throughly Effective Excellent |Always Fair [Everytime s Very Well agree e Usually Everytime |Fully extent Neutral |Moderate 90% Agree courses and
real practices
To teach and
17712/2024 Quite helpful 7010 Throughl Sometimes ir Usuall Sometime Very Well Agree  |Usuall O/ccasionall Usuall Full Moderate |Agree Toagreat 50 to Agree g;ﬂ?re o
13:17:39 b 84% 9 |Effective y S y 9 y éometimes y y 9 extent 69% 9 software’s
4 used in these
/\«- field
PRINCIPAL
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17/12/2024 85to Always Occasionally/ Disagre Saclcl:;;si0 Strongly Above iz?uudlg more
13:17-41 Not at all 100% Satisfactorily Effective Very good |Usually Fair Sometimes Rarely Moderately Sometim Usually Usually |PartiallyModerate disagree Not at All 90% Neutral ngst\évglre

€s subjects
17/12/2024 . . 185t0 Sometimes . . , . Strongly 70 to More site visit
131805 Satisfactorily 100% Throughly Effective Very good [Usually Fair |[Everytime Rarely Very Well Agree |Usually |[Everytime |Everytime |[Fully  |Moderate agree Moderate 89% Agree with faculty

Occasio ;Ecr):elge more
17/12/2024 |To large 70 to . . |Sometimes . nally/ 70to ;
13:18:12 extent 84% Satisfactorily Effective Good Usually Fair |Usually Rarely Very Well Agree Sometim Usually Usually |Fully |Moderate |Agree Moderate 89% Agree p_ractllcal and

es site visit for

studies
. Need to

17/12/2024 |To large 85to Always . . . Everytim . : To a great |Strongly |To a great |70 to .

13:18:21 extent 100% Throughly Effective Excellent |Usually Fair |Everytime Often Significantly |Agree e Everytime |Everytime |Fully extent agree extent 89% Agree gi([cgv:/(ijseitg"nore
Guest lectures
to be

17/12/2024 : 851to Sometimes . Everytim To a great 50 to conducted for

13:18:23 Highly 100% Throughly Effective Very good |Usually Fair |Usually Often Very Well Agree e Usually Usually  |Fully extent Neutral |Somewhat 69% Agree architecture
related
studies, laws
Hands on
practice/works
hop for getting

. to know about

17{12{ 2024 |To large 70 to Satisfactorily Some_umes Good Usually Fair |Usually Often Very Well Neutral |Usually |Everytime |Usually |Fully To a great Strongly Moderate Above Neutral |different

13:18:23 extent 84% Effective extent agree 90% .
materials and
how to
approach for
the same.

Occasio Occasion pratical work

17/12/2024 55to Just , Usually Disagre |nally/ ally/ . . . Above |Disagre

13:18:31 Not at all 69% Poorly Satisfactorily Fair Unfair Rarely Never Moderately Sometim Never Sometime Slightly |Very Little |Neutral |Very Little 90% e g;:gg\)/riglitess on

es S

17/12/2024 |To large Below Sometimes : . . : Strongly Above |Strongly More site

13:18:31 extent 30% Throughly Effective Very good [Usually Fair |[Everytime Often Very Well Agree |Usually |Everytime |Everytime |[Fully |Moderate agree Moderate 90%  |agree  |visits
More

17/12/2024 . 55to Always . Sometime |o. .. Everytim : . Strongly Above interactive

13:18:42 Quite helpful 69% Throughly Effective Excellent |Always Fair |Usually s Significantly |Agree e Everytime |Everytime |[Fully |Moderate agree Moderate 90% Agree and practical
studies
Electives that

17/12/2024 . . |85t0 . . |Always . . Everytim . Strongly |To a great |70 to will teach

13:19:02 Satisfactorily 100% Satisfactorily Effective Very good |Usually Fair |[Everytime Often Very Well Agree e Usually Everytime [Fully  |Moderate agree extent 89% Agree trending and
new softwares

17/12/2024 Highl /0to Satisfactoril Just ':" Sometimes Usuall Sometime Moderatel Agree |Usuall Olccasmna” ;Jli;;dbw” PartiallyModerat Strongly Somewhat /0to Neutral Need prectical

13:19:16 gny 84% Y satistagfdfity, 7 nfair y S y 9 y . Sometime y jagree 89% workshop

FAS/ = N Sometimes |~ N
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: Extracurricular
. : : . Occasionall L
17/12/2024 . 85 to . . |Sometimes Sometimes |Occasionally/ |Sometime Above activities are
13:19:19 Quite helpful 100% Satisfactorily Effective Very good Unfair Sometimes s Very Well Neutral |Usually é/ _ Usually |Fully |Moderate |Agree Moderate 90% Neutral not much
ometimes
conducted
Occasion
17/12/2024 70 to . . |Just Usually Strongly ally/ . . 70 to L
13:19:20 Not at all 84% Satisfactorily Satisfactorily Poor Unfair Rarely Rarely Not at All disagree Usually |Rarely Sometime Slightly |Very Little |Agree Not at All 89% Neutral |No site visit
S
Provide field
Very Poor visits, haven't
17/12/2024 851to . : L Usually Strongly . Strongly 50 to had a single
13:19:27 Not at all 100% Satisfactorily gr?mmunlcatl Poor Unfair Never Never Moderately disagree Usually |Rarely Usually |Slightly |Not at all disagree Somewhat 69% Neutral field visit from
college for
about 2 years.
Should
17712/2024 Highl 85to Satisfactoril Always Very good |Usually Fair |Usuall Sometime Moderatel Strongly |Everytim Rarel Usuall Full Moderate |[Agree |Somewhat /0to Neutral mceﬁif—e the
13:19:32 gnly 100% Y |Effective Y9 y y s Y lagree e y y y g 89% skl
discussions
17/12/2024 : 70 to . . |Sometimes . . Sometime Everytim 70 to Increase site
13:19:43 Highly 84% Satisfactorily Effective Very good |Usually Fair |[Everytime s Very Well Neutral Usually Usually |Fully |Moderate |[Neutral |Somewhat 89% Agree visite
Increasing
17/12/2024 . . |70 to Sometimes : . : : 50to number of
13:21:07 Satisfactorily 84% Poorly Effective Good Usually Fair |Usually Never Marginally ~ |Neutral |Usually |Never Usually |Fully |Moderate |Disagree |Very Little 69% Agree quide
discussions.
Occasion Encourageme
17/12/2024 70 to Just Sometimes Everytim ally/ Above nt of
13:21:30 Not at all 84% Poorly Satisfactorily Very good Unfair Usually Never Very Well Neutral Usually Sometime Fully |Notatall |Neutral |Notat All 90% Neutral participation in
S competitions
17/12/2024 . 70 to . . |Sometimes . Sometime , Above -
13:21-44 Quite helpful 84% Satisfactorily Effective Good Always Fair |Usually s Very Well Agree |Usually |Everytime |Usually |Fully |Moderate |Neutral |Moderate 90% Agree |Activities
Overall the
17/12/2024 |To large 70 to . . |Sometimes Sometimes Sometime . 70 to faculty and
13-92:13 extent 84% Satisfactorily Effective Very good Unfair Usually s Very Well Agree |Usually |Rarely Everytime |Fully  |Moderate |Neutral |Somewhat 89% Agree teaching is
nice
. . Get example
18/12/2024 , 85to Sometimes . . Sometime Strongly . 70 to .
09:59:24 Highly 100% Poorly Effective Very good [Usually Fair |[Everytime S Moderately agree Rarel Rarely Usually |Fully  |Very Little [Neutral |Moderate 89% Neutral [for making
easy to learn.
18/12/2024 Not at all 55 o Satisfactoril Generally Good Sometimes Everytime Never Marginall Neutral |Usually |Rarel Usuall Partially|Somewhat|Disagree |Very Little /010 Neutral tset;gr?grt
11:30:40 69% Y ineffective Unfair y ginally y y y y 9 y 89% ostesion
12/17/2024 [To large 85 to Sometimes Usually Somewh Somewha |70 to Need
13:19:56 |extent 100% Throughly Effective Very good Fair Usually Rarely Moderately |Neutral [Usually |Usually Usually |Fully at Neutral t 899% Agree Workshops
Get more
. . . ffective way
12/17/2024 [To large 85 to |Satisfactori |Always Usually . Everyti To a great 70 to e ;
13:31:58 |extent 100% |ly Effective Very good Fair Everytime Rarely Moderately |Agree . Usually Usually  |Fully extent Agree Moderate 99% Agree L(I);Stgakmg
.- interactive.
_ . . 7 W Early
12/.17/.2024 Quite 550t0 Satisfactor Occasionally/|[SometimeVery Well |Agree |Usually Occasionall Usually |Fully |Somewhat|/Neutral S@)ﬁié&@fé?;’lo to |Agree Allotment of
13:32:27 |helpful 69% |ly y | EGE OF M&:"ﬁ(@fgcfun- Guides for
PILLA! CGLLEJ? i illag Cambus Thesis.
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12/17/2024 [To large 85 to |Satisfactori |Always Usually . . To a great 70 to More Guest
13:36:20 lextent 100% |ly Effective | Very good| - Everytime  |Often Very Well /Agree |Usually |Everytime |Usually —|Fully | . = Agree  |Moderate |aq,. " |Agree | oo
More
internship
12/17/2024 | ,. 85 to |Satisfactori |Always Usually . Above opportunities
13:44:00 Highly 100% |ly Effective Very good Fair Usually SometimeVery Well |Agree |Usually \Usually Usually |Fully |Somewhat/Agree |Somewhat 90% Agree and student
exchange
programs
12/17/2024 Quite 85 to |Satisfactori |Sometimes Very good Usually Usuall SometimeVery Well |Agree |Usually |\Usuall Usuall Full Moderate Strongly Moderate /010 Agree g/iltoere oton
14:08:22  helpful 100% |ly Effective Y 900dIg 4 y y 9 y y y y agree gove "9 TE wiedge
- - - Occasionall Student
12/17/2024 [To large 85 to |Satisfactori [Sometimes Usually 50 to
i ) Very good|.”. Usually Often Very Well |Agree |Usually y/ Usually |Fully |Moderate |[Agree |Moderate Agree |exchange
14:53:06 |extent 100% |ly Effective Fair Sometimes 69% programs
12/17/2024 |Quite 85 to Always Always . Significantl . . . Above On-field
19:20:22  |helpful 100% Throughly Effective Very good Fair Everytime Regularlyy Agree |EverytinEverytime |Everytime [Fully |Moderate |Agree Moderate 90% Agree learning
Adopting
Technology
and
Interdisciplin
ary Learning
Incorporate
emerging
Occasion technologies
: : : : Occasionall like BIM and
Quite 70 to |Satisfactori Sometimes Usually ally/ Strongly 70 to :
12/17/2024 o . Good . Usually Often Very Well |Agree |Usually |y/ . _|Fully  |Moderate Moderate Neutral |parametric
helpful 84% |ly Effective Fair Sometimes ?ometlme agree 89% design into
the
curriculum
to keep
students
updated
with
industry
trends.
Satisfactoril |70 to |Satisfactori |Sometimes Usually 70 to More site
12/18/2024y 84% ly Effective Good Fair Usually Never Moderately |[Neutral [Usually |Usually Usually |Fully  |Moderate |[Neutral |Somewhat 89% Agree visits
More practicle
. 85 to Always Always . Significantl [Strongl . To a great |Strongly 70to |Strongly knowledge
12/18/2024 Highly o, |Throughly ; Excellent . Everytime Regularly EverytimEverytime |Everytime |Fully Moderate and site visits
100% Effective Fair y y agree extent agree 89% |agree should be
taken.
Any
assignment
: - - - Occasionall given for
12/18/2024 Sglltﬁul 213853 ISatlsfacton gf?frencet’icl/rges E:illj,a”y Everytime Often Moderately |Agree |Usually |y/ Usually |Fully |Moderate |Neutral Z)(Ztgn%reat 280t0 Agree |elective
P o Y Sometimes /0 subject should
, - be more
helpful.
PRINCIPAL ECTUR
\ F HITECTUR!
| COLLEGE OF ARC _
PiLLA Pilla Campus

Dr. K. M. Vasudevan

{0, Sector-16,

New Panvel-410 206.




12/18/2024

To large
extent

85 to
100%

Satisfactori
ly

Sometimes
Effective

Very good

Usually
Fair

Usually

Sometime

Moderately

Agree

Usually

Occasionall

yl
Sometimes

Everytime

Fully

Moderate

Strongly
agree

Somewhat 69%

50 to

Agree

More lectures
should be
taken to teach
any new
software.

12/18/2024

Highly

85 to
100%

Satisfactori
ly

Always
Effective

Very good

Usually
Fair

Everytime

Often

Very Well

Agree

Usually

Everytime

Usually

Fully

Moderate

Neutral

Moderate 90%

Above

Agree

Frequent
doubt solving
sessions after
test.

HHEH

To large
extent

70 to
84%

Throughly

Just
Satisfactoril

y

Very good

Usually
Fair

Everytime

Sometime

Moderately

Agree

Usually

Usually

Everytime

Slightly

Somewhat

Strongly
agree

Very Little 69%

50 to

Agree

Include live
projects, site
visits, and
collaboration
s with local
communities
or
municipalitie
S

HHEH

Quite
helpful

70 to
84%

Satisfactori
ly

Sometimes
Effective

Good

Usually
Fair

Usually

Sometime

Very Well

Agree

Usually

Usually

Usually

Fully

Moderate|Agree

Moderate

70 to
89%

Neutral

p'l dCuCy
architects,
urban
planners,
and
academics

to share
thair

HHEH

To large
extent

70 to
84%

Satisfactori
ly

Sometimes
Effective

Good

Usually
Fair

Usually

Rarely

Very Well

Neutral

Everyti
me

Usually

Usually

Partiall

Moderate|Agree

Somewha

Above
t 90%

Agree

Platforms for
healthy and
fruitful
discussions

HHEH

Highly

70 to
84%

Satisfactori
ly

Just
Satisfactoril

y

Good

Usually
Fair

Occasionally/

Rarely

Very Well

Neutral

Usually

Occasiona
Ily/

Sometime
s

Usually

Slightl
y

Somewh

at

Neutral

Very Little

50 to
69%

Neutral

Create
forums or
mentorship
programs
where senior
students
guide juniors
in specific
subjects or
projects to
foster a
collaborative
learning
environment

HHEH

Satisfactoril
y

55 to
69%

Satisfactori
ly

Sometimes
Effective

Fair

Usually
Fair

Occasionally/

Rarely

Moderately

Neutral

Usually

Rarely

Usually

Fully

Somewh

at

Neutral

RINCI

Somewha

7

PAL

Y

-
|

70 to
t 89%

Neutral

more
workshops,
group
discussions,
and hands-
on activities
to make the
learning
process
more
engaging
and
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HHEH

Quite
helpful

85 to
100%

Throughly

Sometimes
Effective

Very good

Usually
Fair

Occasionally/

Often

Very Well

Neutral

Usually

Everytime

Usually

Fully

Moderate|Neutral

Somewha
t

70 to
89%

Agree

It would
have been
super
advantageo
us for our
thesis work
if electives
included
QGIS and
BIM, which
will
eventually
help us once
we start
working.

HHEH

To large
extent

85 to
100%

Satisfactori
ly

Sometimes
Effective

Very good

Usually
Fair

Usually

Often

Very Well

Agree

Usually

Usually

Usually

Fully

Somewh

at

Agree

Moderate

Above
90%

Agree

Conduct
regular
workshops
to improve
essential
skills such
as
sketching,
model-
making,
software
proficiency,
and
presentation
techniques.

HHEH

Quite
helpful

70 to
84%

Satisfactori
ly

Sometimes
Effective

Very good

Usually
Fair

Occasionally/

Rarely

Very Well

Agree

Occasio
nally/
Someti
mes

Occasiona
Ily/

Sometime
s

Occasion
ally/
Sometim
es

Reaso
nably

Moderate|Neutral

Moderate

70 to
89%

Neutral

Student
Council
should from
student side.

HHEH

Quite
helpful

85 to
100%

Satisfactori
ly

Sometimes
Effective

Very good

Usually
Fair

Usually

Often

Very Well

Agree

Usually

Occasiona
Ily/

Sometime
S

Usually

Fully

Moderate|/Agree

PRIN

e

Moderate

CIPAL

Above
90%

Yt
= |
FllE

Strongl
y agree

Provide
resources
and support
for students'
mental
health, such
as
counseling
services,
stress-relief
activities, or
workshops
on
resilience. A
focus on
well-being
can improve
focus,
motivation,
and overall
academic
performance
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HHEH

Highly

70 to
84%

Satisfactori
ly

Sometimes
Effective

Very good

Usually
Fair

Usually

Often

Very Well

Agree

Everyti
me

Usually

Usually

Fully

Moderate

Agree

To a great
extent

70 to
89%

Agree

Encourage
alumni to
engage with
current
students
through
mentorship
programs,
workshops,
or
networking
events. This
Creates
opportunitie
s for
students to
learn from
graduates'
experiences
and gain
career
guidance.

HHEH

Satisfactoril
y

85 to
100%

Satisfactori
ly

Always
Effective

Very good

Usually
Fair

Usually

Sometime

Moderately

Neutral

Everyti
me

Usually

Usually

Fully

Somewh
at

Agree

Moderate

70 to
89%

Neutral

The elective
subject
should span
across two
semesters,
focusing on
in-depth
learning and
mastery of a
specific
software.

HHEH

Quite
helpful

85 to
100%

Satisfactori
ly

Always
Effective

Very good

Always
Fair

Usually

Sometime

Very Well

Agree

Everyti
me

Everytime

Usually

Fully

Moderate

Agree

Moderate

Above
90%

Agree

mtegrate
case studies
and
fieldwork
opportunitie
s to help
students
connect
theoretical
knowledge
with
practical
experience,
enhancing
their
problem-
solving and
critical
thinking
clkillg

HHEH

Quite
helpful

70 to
84%

Throughly

Sometimes
Effective

Excellent

Everytime

Often

Very Well

Strongl
y agree

Usually

Everytime

Everytim
e

Fully

T O

great

L

Strongly
agree

To a great
extent

Above
90%

Agree

HHEH

To large
extent

55 to
69%

Satisfactori
ly

Sometimes
Effective

Usually

Often

Very Well

Agree

Usually

Usually

Everytim
e

Fully

Mcﬁgﬁ@ree

Moderate

Above
90%

Agree

vision and
clarity of
thoughts are
require from
teacher
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